1st year of Approved 1st year of Approved 1st year of Approved
Car manufacturer | Model production seats Car manufacturer | Model production seats Car manufacturer | Model production seats
300 CC 2008 Dob 2010

R Alfa Romeo 147 2000 12,4 Chrysler 1,2,34 oblo 1,2,34
Approved cars for iZi Plus 155 1992 1,234 Dodge Caliber 2006 1,234 Fiorno / Qubo 2008 1,234
. . . . . 156 1997 1,234 Dodge Nitro 2006 1,2,34 Fiorino 2007 1234
‘ provided that the car is equiped with a 3-point belt 159 2006 1,234 Dodge RAM 2002 1,234 Freemont 2011 1,234
757 . X o ) ) . 164 1987 12,4 Jeep Commander 2006 1,234 Grande Punto 2006 1,234
©o u d i The iZi Plus is a semi-universal child restraint system. It is approved Giletta 2010 1,234 Jeep Grand Cherokee 2010 1,234 Marea 1996 1,234
8= . to regulation 44.04 series of amendments for general use in vehicles — it e 124 Jeep Wrangler G 1234 Hitla % 1234
. . . udi 2, cruiser P2y anda
§§ fitted with 3-point belts approved to UN/ECE Regulation No. 16 or - 2000 124 Sebring 2007 1234 Punto 1993 124
other equivalent standards. A3,S3 1997 1,234 Voyager 2001 1,234 Sedici 2005 1,234
REARWARD-FACING The iZi Plus is suitable for fixing into the seat positions of the cars N ortback ot L234 Citroen Berngo oot e Soudo ped 1234
listed below, providing approved 3-point belt is fitted and available. A3 cabrio 2008 124 BX 1082 1234 Ulysse 1994 1234
e Seat positions in other cars may also be suitable to accept this child A4, 84, Rs4 1998 1,234 X 1974 1,234 Ford B-max 2012 1,2',34
1 i H : A4 cabrio 2002 1,24 Cl 2005 1,2,4 C-max 2003 1,2%,34*
[ restr_al_nt, however we have not yet tes_ted that combination of_car Al o R - 5 o e T s
and iZi Plus seat. If in doubt, consult either BeSafe or the retailer. For 25, S5 2009 1234 3 2004 1234 Escort 1990 1234
updated carlist see: www.besafe.com A5 sportback 2009 1,24 ca 2004 1,234 Fiesta 2008 1,24
A5 cabrio 2009 1,24 C4 Picasso 2007 1,2%,3,4* Focus 2004 1,234
. . . A6, S6, RS6 1998 1,234 C4 Grande Picasso 2007 1,2%,3,4* Fusion 2002 1,2*,3,4*
When the support leg is positioned on a storage compartment in front A7 sportback 2010 1,24 c5 2000 1,234 Galaxy 2006 1,2°,3,4
of the car seat, this compartment has to be filled up in such a way g\i Si ;ggg li2é32;4 gg ;ggg i;gi ﬁa ;ggg 12_13 -
cabrio 1Ly 1£,9, uga 16 19y
that the cover can hold the forces of the suppqrt_leg. C(_)nsult the car 03 S0 R = ] o YR 000 ST
dealer. When the floor under the floor support is insufficient to hold Q5 2008 1,2,3,4 CElysée 2012 1,2,3,4 Scorpio 1985 12,34
the forces you can not use the iZi Plus in this position of the car. o 2009 LA DSJ 2010 12,34 Sielra 082 12,34
C t tl ns m rk d Wlth * nh v t r m rtm nt iﬂ BMW 1 serie 2005 1,2,4 DS4 2011 1,234 S-max 2006 1,2*,3,4*
arseat positions marke Ccan have a storage compartme 2 serie active tourer 2014 1,2,34 DS5 2012 1,234 Tourneo Connect 2013 1,2*,34*
front of the seat. 2 serie gran tourer 2015 1,234 Jumpy 2004 1,234 Tourneo Courier 2014 1,2*,34*
3 serie 1998 1,24 Nemo 2007 1,234 Transit 1985 1,234
. . L. 4 serie gran coupe 2014 1,234 Saxo 1996 1,24 Honda Accord 2003 1,234
Installation in the rear seat of a car can I|m_|t _the space for a _ 5 serie 2000 1234 Xantia 1993 1234 City 2009 1234
passenger in the front seat. Always check iZi Plus in your car to verify 6-serie 2003 1,234 XM 1989 12,34 Civic 2006 12,34
H H H H ] 7 serie 2001 1,234 Xsara 1997 1,234 CRV 2002 1,234
: > lf the avallable space I'S a.cceptable fOf your SItUatlon. - . i3 2013 1,234 Xsara Picasso 2000 1,234 CRZ 2010 1,234
ECE R44 04 : Some cars have very limited belt length. Always check iZi Plus in your Mini 2006 124 bt 1991 124 FRV 2004 1234
; car to verify if the belt length is long enough for installation. Mini Clubman 2007 124 Dacia Dokker 2012 1234 Insight 2009 1,234
GROUP  WEIGHT AGE Recent model updates are not mentioned with their year of S Commpman e r2a E’;’;‘;y’ ey rea ia:gzen . e T
0+/1/2 0-25 kg 6m-5y introduction. iZi Plus fits normally in later model updates of the X3 2004 1,234 Logan MVC 2005 1,234 Stream 2001 1,234
2016 05 26 same model. X5 2004 1,234 Logan 2 MCV 2013 1,234 Huyndai Accent 2002 1,234
X6 2008 1,234 Sandero 2008 1,234 Coupe 2001 1,2,34
Chrevolet Aveo 2006 1,24 Sandero 2 2013 1,234 Elantra 2002 1,24
1 L . . Captiva 2006 12,34 Daihatsu Charade 2011 12,34 Getz 2002 1,234
!I' Notice: DO NOT use on a passenger seat fitted with activated Crine 5000 1234 oo o | 1/ Ma i800/H300 2008 1234
frontal airbag. Epica 2006 12,34 Gran Move 1996 1,234 i10 2008 1,24
Kalos 2002 1,2,34 Sirion 2005 1,2,34 i20 2009 1,24
Lacetti 2004 1,234 Terios 1997 1,2,34 i30 2007 1,2,34
n @ Malibu 2011 1,2,34 YRV 1999 1,2,34 40 2011 1,2,34
a a Matiz 2005 1,24 Fiat 500 2007 1 iX20 2010 1,2,34
Nubira 2009 1,234 500 L 2013 1,234 X35 2010 1,234
a e j Orlando 2011 1,234 500 X 2015 1,2,34 iX55 2009 1,2,34
Spark 2009 1,234 Bravo 2007 1,234 Matrix 2002 1,234
HTS Besafe as Trax 2013 1,2,34 Croma 1986 1,2,34 Pony 1985 1,2,34
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Infiniti

Jaguar

Jeep

Kia

Lada
Lancia

Landrover

Lexus

[ 6]
[ 5]

fa_ &

Santa Fe
Sonata
Terracan
Tucson

Trajet
Q30/QX30

Q50

QX70

S type

Xtype

XE

XF

X

Cherokee

Grand cherokee
Patriot
Carens/Rondo
Carnival/Sedona
Cee'd
Cerato/Spectra
Magentis/Optima
Niro
Opirus/Amanti
Picanto/Morning
Rio/Pride
Sorento

Soul

Sportage

Venga

Vesta

Delta

Musa

Phedra

Thema

Ypsilon
Discovery
Discovery Sport
Freelander
Range Rover
Range Rover Evoque
Range Rover Sport
cT

GS

1S

2002
1988
2002
2004
1999
2015
2014
2014
2002
2005
2015
2008
2003
1993
1993
2006
2002
1999
2007
2004
2002
2016
2003
2000
2005
2002
2008
2004
2009
2016
1993
2004
2002
2011
1996
1998
2014
2006
2002
2011
2005
2011
2000
2005

1,234
1,234
1,234
1234
1,234
12,34
1,234
12,34
1,234
12,34
1,234
12,34
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1
1,234
1,234
124
1,234
12,4
2,4
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
12,4
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234

o s o
LS
LX

Maserati
Mazda

Mercedes

Mitsubishi

NX

RX
RX200t/RX350/RX450h
Ghibli

626

CX3

CX-5

CX-7

CX9

Premacy

Aclass W 168

A class W/C 169
Aclass W 176

B class T 245

B class W 246

C class C 205

C class W/S 203
C class W/S 204
C class W 205

C class A 205
Citan

CLC 215

CLC 216

CLAC 117

CLA shooting break
CLC 180 C 204
CLK CL 203
CLS C 219

E class W/S 211
E class W/S 212
GLA class

GLC class X253
GLK X 204
Maybach S class X222
M class W 163
M class W 164
M class W 166
ML class X 164
R class W/ 251
S class W/V 220
S class WV 221
S class A217
Vaneo W 414
Viano W 639
Vito W 639

ASX

Carisma

production
2006
2008
2014
2003
2015
2013
2003
2004
2001
2004
2003
2000
2015
2011
2007
2009
1999
2001
2005
2012
2005
2011
2015
2000
2007
2014
2016
2013
2002
2005
2013
2015
2008
2002
2004
2002
2009
2014
2015
2008
2015
2001
2005
2011
2006
2005
2002
2005
2015
2003
2003
2004
2010
1995

seats
12,34
12,34
12,34
12,34
1,234
12,34
12,4
1,24
12,4
12,34
12,34
12,34
12,34
1,234
1,2,34
1,2,34
1,234
1,24
1,2,34
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,2*,34*
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
12,34
1234
12,34
1,234
12,34
1234
12,34
1234
1234
1234
12,34
1234
1234
12,34
12,34
12,34
12,34
1,234
12,34
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Nissan

Opel/Vauxhall

Peugeot

Grandis
FMIEV
Lancer

L 200
Outlander
Pajero
Space star
Almera
Juke
Leaf
Micra
Murano
Note
NV200 / Evalia
Pathfinder
Pixo
Primastar
Primera
Qashgai
Xcrial
Adam
Agila
Ampera
Antara
Astra
Combo
Corsa
Insignia
Kadett E
Karl / Viva
Meriva
Mokka
Omega
Signum
Vectra
Vivaro
Zafira
Zafira Tourer
107

108

206

207

208

301

306

307

308

406

407

508

605

607

806

2004
2009
2003
2006
2003
2007
2002
2000
2010
2011
2000
2005
2005
2013
2007
2009
2001
2002
2007
2007
2013
2002
2011
2006
2004
2001
2000
2008
1998
2015
2002
2012
1993
2002
2002
2001
2003
2013
2005
2014
1998
2006
2012
2013
1993
2001
2007
1995
2004
2011
1990
2006
1994

seats
124
1,234
124
1,234
1
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,24
1,24
1,24
1,234
1,24
1,234
1,234
1
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
124
1,24
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
124
1,234
124
1,234
1,234
1234
124
1234
124
1234
1234
1234
1,24
124
124
124
1,24
1,234
1,24
1,234
1,234
124
1,234
1,234
1,24
1,234
1,24
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Porsche

Qoros
Renault

Rolls-Royce
Rover

Saab

Seat

1007

2008

3008

4007

5008

ION

Expert
Partner Tepee
Cayenne
Macan
Panamera
Qoros 3
Avantime
Captur

Clio It

Clio lll

Clio IV

Clio Grandtour
Espace lll
Espace IV
Espace V
Fluence
Kangoo |
Kangoo Il
Koleos
Laguna Il
Laguna Il
Master Combi
Megane |
Megane Il
Megane [ll
Megane Grandtour
Modus

Grand Modus
Scenic Il
Scenic Ill
Scenic IV
Grand Scenic Il
Grand Scenic ll
Talisman
Twingo |
Twingo Il
Twingo Il

Vel Satis

Zoe

Ghost
Phantom

45

75

93

95

900
Alhambra

2005
2013
2010
2007
2010
2010
2007
2008
2003
2014
2009
2013
2001
2013
1998
2005
2012
2009
1997
2002
2014
2010
1999
2008
2008
2000
2007
2010
1999
2002
2008
2009
2004
2008
2003
2009
2016
2004
2009
2015
2005
2008
2014
2002
2012
2010
2003
1999
1999
2005
2005
1994
1998

seats
1,234
1,234
1,234
127,34
1,234
1,234
124
1,234
12,34
1,234
1,234
1234
1,234
1234
1,234
124
1,24
124
12,4
1234
12,34
1234
1234
1234
1,234
1234
1234
1234
1,234
124
12,34
1234
12,34
124
1,24
1,234
1,2,34*

12,4
12,34
1,234
1,2,34
1,234

12,4

1,24
1,2,34
1,234
1,2,34
1,234

Car manufacturer “!!-

Skoda

Smart

Ssangyong

Subaru

Suzuki

Tata
Tesla

Toyota

Altea

Arosa
Cordoba (Vario)
Exeo

Ibiza

Leon

Mii

Toledo
Citigo

Fabia
Octavia
Rapid
Roomster
Superb

Yeti

Forfour
Fortwo
Actyon
Kyron
Rexton
Forester
Impreza
Legacy
Trezia
Tribecca
WRX STI/WRX
Alto

Celerio
Grand Vitara
Ignis

Kizashi

Liana

Splash

Swift

SX4

SX4 S-Cross
Wagon R+
Inica Vista
Model S
Model S
Auris
Avensis (Verso)
Aygo

Camry
Carina
Corollo (Verso)
1Q

Land Cruiser
Picnic

Previa

Prius

RAV 4

Urban cruiser
Verso

10

production
2004
1998
1999
2009
2004
1999
2011
1999
2011
2000
1996
2012
2006
2001
2009
2004
2014
2006
2005
2001
2003
2002
2003
2011
2006
2014
2010
2014
2002
2004
2010
2002
2007
2004
2006
2013
2002
2008
2013
2014
2007
2001
2005
2000
1992
2000
2009
2002
1996
2000
2003
2000
2009
2008

Approved
seats

1,2,4
1,2,4
1,234
1,234
1,24
1,2,4
1,24
1,234
1,24
1,24
12,4
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,24
1
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,24
1
1,24
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,234
1
1,24
1,24
1,24
1
1
1,234
1,234
1,234
1,2*,34*
1,24
1,234
1,24
1,2*,34*
1
1,234
1,24
1,234
1,234
1,234
12,34
1,2,4
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1999

Volkswagen

Volvo

Yaris 1,2*4*
Yaris Verso 1999 1,2*4*
Verso 2004 1,2*,3,4"
Verso-S 2011 1,2*,34*
Amarok 2010 1,234
Beetle 1998 1,234
Bora 1998 1,234
Caddy 2000 1,2*,34*
EOS 2006 1,24
Fox 2005 1
Golf IV 1997 1,24
Golf V 2003 1,234
Golf VI 2008 1,234
Golf VIl 2012 1,2,34
Golf Sportsvan 2014 1,234
Jetta 2006 1,2,34
Lupo 1998 1
Passat 1998 1,24
Passat B8 Saloon 2014 1,234
Passat B8 Estate 2014 1,234
Phaeton 2002 1,234
Polo 11999 1,24
Scirocco 2008 1,234
Sharan 1998 1,234
T4 Multivan/Caravelle 1999 1,234
T5 Multivan/Caravelle 2003 1,234
Tiguan 2007 1,234
Touareg 2002 1,234
Touran 2003 1,2*,34*
Up 2011 1,2,4
240/260 1983 1,24
340/360 1982 1,24
440/460 1987 1,24
740/760/780 1982 1,24
850 1991 1,24
940/960 1990 1,24
C30 2006 1,24
Cc70 2007 1,234
S40 2003 1,234
S60 2010 1234
S70 2000 1,234
S$80 2006 1,234
S90 2016 1,234
V40 1996 1,234
V50 2003 1234
V60 2010 1234
V70 2000 12,34
V90 2016 1,2,34
XC 60 2008 1,234
XC70 2007 1234
XC 90 2002 1234
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